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Chier, Wi Divisica, ID/P Be 4 136§

Acting Chiefl, Physicel Security Divieicn

Security Violation -~ Exposed Classified Material
PHEILLIPS, Iavid A.

l. An investigation by this office hes determined that Mr. Phillips
assigned to your ddvision, was respousible for an BExposed Clasaified
Materinl secuxity viclatiom which occurred on 1l Apxril 1961.

2. The records of this office indicate that Mr. Phillips has been
charged with an Exposed Clesaified Materisl securilty vioclation which
occurred on 22 April 1960. Since there have not been the requived two
continuous years betwsen the violation of £2 April 1960 and this occur-
rence, this is to be consideyed Mr. Phillips' escond violation for
adxinistrative action as specified in Ssction 5 of CIA Regulation 10-110.

3. It would be spprecisted if you would advise this office of the
aduinigtrative esction taken in this cass. The sction should be noted
in the space provided for your convenience at the bottom of the attached
violation report, and this, in turn, foxwarded to this office.
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